Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

Pos

10

Name

Rob Tavella

Junior Ahat

Dave Klein

Terry Yaeger

Mike Paulsen

Pete Crispi

Tony Eberhardt

Tony Imbimbo

Steve Moy

Rory Capener

Team Name

VFW-Westport 1

Pastime 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

WP

12

12

11

11

12

13

15

11

PPW

17

18

8.44

11.73

4.55

12

11.69

8.27

AS

13

13

17

10

14

20

13

18

AVG

0.556

0.663

0.288

0.746

0.385

0.667

0.293

0.670

0.509

0.588

PTS

204

216

76

129

50

12

60

152

135

91
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Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

10 T.J. Herlihy Tiernan's 1 11 24.09 4 0.824 265
10 Spencer Ginsberg Tigin Pub 1 11 71.27 19 0.347 80
10 Jim Barlow Fiddler's Green 1 12 5.33 20 0.351 64
10 Chris Wilmot Tuckers 1 13 8.31 16 0.473 108
10 Scott Anyan Ferris Hill 1 9 2 12 0.114 18
10 Paul Byrne Tuckers 2 14 12.36 10 0.667 173
10 Joe Maillard Eagles Norwalk 1 15 11.13 19 0.589 167
Tom Cossuto VFW-Westport 1 1 6 0 1.000 6
Ash Mink Tigin Pub 2 12 11.67 11 0.632 140
Anthony Onofrio Tuckers 2 11 4.73 2 0.453 52
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10

10

Lynden Lund

Dave Messner

John Huzina

Mike Lombardo

Chris Jack

Flip Palumbo

Runback 1 Tiernan's 1

Rob Dwinall

Andy Swall

Michael O'Leary

Chris Delfino

Eagles Norwalk 1

Tuckers 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Tuckers 1

12

15

12

13

13

11

15

5

7.53

4.5

10.08

8.77

5.14

13.67

15.5

2.36

7.14

11

25

17

kS

12

27

0.394

0.472

0.294

0.632

0.542

0.200

0.900

0.585

0.257

0.568

0.287

60

113

54

akerl

114

36

41

93

26

50

60
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Runback Tigin 1

Brian Lundgren

Steve Mahalic

Carl Poole

Robbie Byrne

Gary Joss

Patty Novak

Kyle Norrholm

Paul Nessel

Mike Bowers

Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

Tigin Pub 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Pastime 1

13

11

15

10

14

8.67

8.46

12.09

9.33

14

3.2

5.3

1.33

12.5

16.83

17

18

10

0.524

0.534

0.687

0.474

0.615

0.339

0.415

00000

0.780

0.800
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26

110

133

28

112

48

53

175

101
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10

Matt Ekstowicz

Bill Mooza

Kitty Rodriguez

Rob McMahon

John Belfatto

Mike Blank

Rob Lawler

Russel Lajoie

Alfredo Fontana

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Pastime 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Ferris Hill 1

Tigin Pub 1

11

13

12

14

10

14

11

12

12

3.64

9.77

1.83

15.21

121

8.71

10.09

2.33

11.67

11

12

16

21

21

15

0.365

0.576

0.085

0.793

0.646

0.490

0.634

0.139

0.516

40

127

22

213

121

122

111

28

140
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Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 30th
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